PUTNAM COUNTY OFFICIALS

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Sean P. Maloney

383 Lane Gate Road

Cold Spring, NY 10516

STATE SENATOR

40" DISTRICT

Terrence P. Murphy

2425 Sherry Drive

Yorktown Heights, NY 10598

STATE SENATOR
415" DISTRICT
Susan J. Serino

38 Mansion Drive
Hyde Park, NY 12538

MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY
94™ DISTRICT

Kevin M. Byrne

109 Cross Hill Road

Mahopac, NY 10541

MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY
95™ DISTRICT

Sandra Galef

44 Orchard Drive

Ossining, NY 10562

COUNTY COURT JUDGE
James F. Reitz

200 W. Lake Boulevard
Mahopac, NY 10541

PO Box 1731

Carmel, NY 10512

James T. Rooney
82 Larkspur Drive
Brewster, NY 10509

COUNTY EXECUTIVE
MaryEllen Odell

12 Collier Dr. East
Carmel, NY 10512

COUNTY SHERIFF
Donald B. Smith

141 Dykeman Road
Carmel, NY 10512

12/21/16

2017
PARTY

Dem

Rep

Rep

Rep

Dem

Rep

Rep

Rep

Rep

TERM

2yr

2yr

10 yr

10 yr

4 yr

ELECTED

11/8/16

11/8/16

11/8/16

11/8/16

11/8/16

11/8/16

11/2/10

11/4/14

11/5/13

EXPIRATION

12/31/18

12/31/18

12/31/18

12/31/18

12/31/18

12/31/26

12/31/20

12/31/18

12/31/17



PUTNAM COUNTY OFFICIALS
2017

PARTY TERM ELECTED EXPIRATION
COUNTY CLERK
Michael C. Bartolotti Rep 4 yr 11/4/14 12/31/18
29 N. Brewster Road
Brewster, NY 10509

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Robert V. Tendy Rep 4 yr 11/3/15 12/31/19
76 Starview Avenue

Putnam Valley, NY 10579

COUNTY CORONER

Michael J. Nesheiwat Rep 4 yr 11/4/14 12/31/18
1 Little Pond Lane

Carmel, NY 10512

John F. Bourges Rep 4 yr 11/4/14 12/31/18
854 S. Lake Boulevard
Mahopac, NY 10541

Daniel M. Stephens II Rep 4 yr 11/8/16 12/31/20

244 Gage Road
Brewster, NY 10509

12/21/16



