## PUTNAM COUNTY OFFICIALS 2017

	PARTY	TERM	ELECTED	EXPIRATION
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS Sean P. Maloney 383 Lane Gate Road Cold Spring, NY 10516	Dem	2 yr	11/8/16	12/31/18
STATE SENATOR 40 <sup>TH</sup> DISTRICT Terrence P. Murphy 2425 Sherry Drive Yorktown Heights, NY 10598	Rep	2 yr	11/8/16	12/31/18
STATE SENATOR 41 <sup>ST</sup> DISTRICT Susan J. Serino 38 Mansion Drive Hyde Park, NY 12538	Rep	2 yr	11/8/16	12/31/18
MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY 94 <sup>TH</sup> DISTRICT Kevin M. Byrne 109 Cross Hill Road Mahopac, NY 10541	Rep	2 yr	11/8/16	12/31/18
MEMBER OF THE ASSEMBLY 95 <sup>TH</sup> DISTRICT Sandra Galef 44 Orchard Drive Ossining, NY 10562	Dem	2 yr	11/8/16	12/31/18
COUNTY COURT JUDGE James F. Reitz 200 W. Lake Boulevard Mahopac, NY 10541 PO Box 1731 Carmel, NY 10512	Rep	10 yr	11/8/16	12/31/26
James T. Rooney 82 Larkspur Drive Brewster, NY 10509	Rep	10 yr	11/2/10	12/31/20
COUNTY EXECUTIVE MaryEllen Odell 12 Collier Dr. East Carmel, NY 10512	Rep	4 yr	11/4/14	12/31/18
COUNTY SHERIFF Donald B. Smith 141 Dykeman Road Carmel, NY 10512	Rep	4 yr	11/5/13	12/31/17

## PUTNAM COUNTY OFFICIALS 2017

	<b>PARTY</b>	TERM	<b>ELECTED</b>	<b>EXPIRATION</b>
COUNTY CLERK Michael C. Bartolotti 29 N. Brewster Road Brewster, NY 10509	Rep	4 yr	11/4/14	12/31/18
<b>DISTRICT ATTORNEY</b> Robert V. Tendy 76 Starview Avenue Putnam Valley, NY 10579	Rep	4 yr	11/3/15	12/31/19
COUNTY CORONER Michael J. Nesheiwat 1 Little Pond Lane Carmel, NY 10512	Rep	4 yr	11/4/14	12/31/18
John F. Bourges 854 S. Lake Boulevard Mahopac, NY 10541	Rep	4 yr	11/4/14	12/31/18
Daniel M. Stephens II 244 Gage Road Brewster, NY 10509	Rep	4 yr	11/8/16	12/31/20